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Total Survey Responses: [REREY.

QUESTION #1

Are you familiar with the boundaries of Northern Ontario?

17.1K out of 17.1k answered

1 Yes 76.0% / 13.0k resp.
|

No

24.0% /4104 resp.
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QUESTION #2

Have you previously travelled to Northern Ontario?

17.1k out of 17.1k answered

’ Yes 59.1% / 10.1k resp.
]

5 | Live in Northern Ontario 27.4% | 4699 resp.
[

3 No 13.4% /2303 resp.
[ ]

QUESTION #3

What is the maximum driving distance you would consider for your holiday?

12.1k out of 17.1k answered

’ Multiple days 43.9% / 5300 resp.
G

5 6-8 hours 27.5% /3315 resp.
G

3 4-6 hours 18.2% /2195 resp.
]

4 2—4 hours 8.3% /998 resp.
[

5 1-2 hours 1.6% /193 resp.
0

5 Not willing to drive 0.5% /66 resp.
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QUESTION #4

Why are you travelling to Northern Ontario?

16.4k out of 17.1k answered

’ Pleasure 80.3% /13 2k resp.
]

5 To visit family and friends 17.4% | 2855 resp.
[

3 Work 2.3% /376 resp.

QUESTION #35

If you're not planning on travelling to Northern Ontario, what influenced your decision?

1318 out of 17.1k answered

’ Time available 13.7% / 181 resp.
G

5 Cost 12.0% / 158 resp.
G

3 Distance 10.4% / 137 resp.
[

4 COVID-19 0.0% /0 resp.
|

5 Other 63.9% /842 resp.
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QUESTION #6

Why are you travelling to Northern Ontario?

16.4k out of 17.1k answered

80.3% /13 2k resp.

Pleasure

1

5 To visit family and friends
G

3 Work
]

QUESTION #7

17.4% | 2855 resp.

2.3% / 376 resp.

If you're planning on travelling in Northern Ontario in the next year, how long will your trip be?

16.4k out of 17.1k answered

A Week
1
D
Three to Four Days
2
G
3 Two Weeks
D
4 A Weekend
G
Longer
5

39.2% / 6420 resp.

26.3% / 4312 resp.

16.4% / 2680 resp.

10.1% / 1660 resp.

8.0% /1309 resp.
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QUESTION #8

How many people are you planning on travelling with?

16.4k out of 17.1k answered

One
1
]
Three or More
2
G
Two
3
G
4 None
[

QUESTION #9

What activities will be on your agenda during your time in Northern Ontario?

16.4k out of 17.1k answered

Outdoors Activities: Paddling, Cycling, Hiking

Road, Trails and Waterways: Motorcycling, ATVing, RVing,
2 Road Trips, Snowmobiling, and Boating

G
3 Fishing and/or Hunting
]
4 Spending Time with Friends and Family

Culture and History: Museums, Attractions, Events, and
5 Galleries

Unique Food and Drink Experiences

33.1% /5430 resp.

31.8% /5212 resp.

29.9% | 4897 resp.

5.1% / 842 resp.

33.6% /5500 resp.

21.5% / 3524 resp.

18.4% /3008 resp.

14.4% / 2351 resp.

6.6% / 1084 resp.

5.6% /914 resp.
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QUESTION #10

When travelling in Northern Ontario, is your interest in exploring towns and cities, or the countryside and
wilderness?

’ Both 47.0% /7698 resp.
|

5 Countryside and Wilderness 46.4% /7602 resp.
]

3 Towns and Cities 6.6% /1081 resp.
[

QUESTION #11

How much do you plan to spend on your trip?

16.4k out of 17.1k answered

1 $1000 — $2000 35.6% /5824 resp.
]

2 $500 — $1000 34.9% / 5714 resp.
]

3 $0 — $500 14.8% /2418 resp.
[ ]

4 $2000 — $5000 13.3% /2177 resp.
[ ]

5 $5000+ 1.5% /248 resp.
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QUESTION #12

What is your household income?

17.0k out of 17.1k answered

$40,000 — $100,000

1
.
5 $100,000 — $250,000
]
: $12,000 — $40,000
[ ]
$0 — $12,000
4
[
. $250,000+
[

46.9% | 7957 resp.

32.8% / 5574 resp.

14.5% | 2468 resp.

3.1% /521 resp.

2.7% / 460 resp.



